
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB01AM CENTRAL 1AM Central AM 
Route: BB01AM CENTRAL 1AM Start Time: 06:24 am Total Riders: 44 
Bus: B001 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 44 
Driver: Total Time: 30:32 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Central High School Distance: 7.61 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:24 am START Boston Rd@Methuen St 11   
6:28 am STOP Boston Rd @ Lucerne Rd 5   
6:31 am STOP PARKER ST @ Nantasket St 2   
6:36 am STOP Fernbank Rd @ Castlegate Dr 7   
6:38 am STOP Kent Rd @ Waterford Cir 2   
6:39 am STOP Kent Rd @ Radner St 2   
6:44 am STOP Boston Rd@Temby St 5   
6:47 am END Boston Rd@Brandon Ave 10   
6:55 am DEST Central High School  44 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB02AM CENTRAL 2AM Central AM 
Route: BB02AM CENTRAL 2AM Start Time: 06:19 am Total Riders: 59 
Bus: B002 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 59 
Driver: Total Time: 35:31 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Central High School Distance: 7.11 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:19 am START N Branch Pkwy@Beacon Te 27   
6:27 am STOP Parkerview St @ PARKER ST 16   
6:35 am STOP Mallowhill Rd @ PARKER ST 6   
6:37 am STOP Sunrise Ter@Bolton St 3   
6:39 am STOP Sunrise Ter @ Donbray Rd 2   
6:43 am STOP N Branch Pkwy @ Moss Rd 3   
6:47 am END Grayson Dr@Spear Rd 2   
6:55 am DEST Central High School  59 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB03AM CENTRAL 3AM Central AM 
Route: BB03AM CENTRAL 3AM Start Time: 06:18 am Total Riders: 60 
Bus: B003 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 60 
Driver: Total Time: 36:08 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Central High School Distance: 8.61 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:18 am START Allen St@Allen Park Rd 13   
6:23 am STOP Cooley St @ Canon Ci 18   
6:31 am STOP 2058/2055 PARKER ST 2   
6:32 am STOP PARKER ST @ Oak Hollow Rd 1   
6:34 am STOP PARKER ST @ Ruthven St 6   
6:36 am STOP Parker St @ Fair Oak Rd 7   
6:39 am STOP Mary Coburn Rd & Parker St 4   
6:43 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Ashland Ave 6   
6:46 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Arliss St 1   
6:48 am END Wilbraham Rd @ Monticello Ave 2   
6:55 am DEST Central High School  60 

================================================================================== 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB04AM CENTRAL 4AM Central AM 
Route: BB04AM CENTRAL 4AM Start Time: 06:22 am Total Riders: 65 
Bus: B004 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 65 
Driver: Total Time: 32:57 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Central High School Distance: 6.84 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:22 am START Allen St@Newhouse St 4   
6:28 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Benz St 1   
6:29 am STOP Allen St @ Hartford Te 6   
6:31 am STOP Allen St @ Wheeler Ave 8   
6:34 am STOP Allen St @ Plumtree Rd 4   
6:37 am STOP Orange St @ White St 15   
6:41 am END White St @ Scott St 27   
6:55 am DEST Central High School  65 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB05AM CENTRAL 5AM Central AM 
Route: BB05AM CENTRAL 5AM Start Time: 06:16 am Total Riders: 32 
Bus: B005 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 32 
Driver: Total Time: 38:08 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Central High School Distance: 11.14 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:16 am START Slater Ave@Wisteria St 6   
6:24 am STOP PARKER ST @ Sunnybrook Rd 7   
6:30 am STOP Tinkham Rd @ Jeanne Marie St 1   
6:31 am STOP Tinkham Rd @ Penncastle St 3   
6:36 am STOP Rhinebeck Ave @ Dutchess St 4   
6:39 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ S Marchioness Rd 2   
6:46 am END Bradley Rd @ Cherokee Dr 9   
6:55 am DEST Central High School  32 

==============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB06AM CENTRAL 6AM Central AM 
Route: BB06AM CENTRAL 6AM Start Time: 06:20 am Total Riders: 52 
Bus: B074 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 52 
Driver: Total Time: 34:58 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Central High School Distance: 7.33 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:20 am START Page Bl@Albert Ave 9   
6:23 am STOP Goodwin St @ Pasco Rd 12   
6:26 am STOP Goodwin St@Layzon Brothers Rd 14   
6:32 am STOP Berkshire Ave@Midway St 2   
6:35 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Ogden St 9   
6:41 am STOP 93 Grochmal Av 1   
6:46 am STOP Page Bl @ Bray St 2   
6:48 am END Tremont St @ Second St 3   
6:55 am DEST Central High School  52 

===============================================================================================  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB7A M CENTRAL 7AM Central AM 
Route: BB7A M CENTRAL 7AM Start Time: 06:24 am Total Riders: 58 
Bus: B007 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 58 
Driver: Total Time: 30:43 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Central High School Distance: 6.04 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:24 am START Berkshire Ave@Fiberloid St 2   
6:26 am STOP Holly St @ Hampden St 4   
6:29 am STOP Hampden St IO @ Oak St IO 13   
6:33 am STOP Main St IO @ Cedar St IO 12   
6:36 am STOP Main St IO @ Lyons St 13   
6:40 am STOP PARKER ST @ Kosciusko St 6   
6:43 am END Goodwin St @ Moxon St 8   
6:55 am DEST Central High School  58 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB8AM CENTRAL 8AM Central AM 
Route: BB8AM CENTRAL 8AM Start Time: 06:27 am Total Riders: 73 
Bus: S21 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 73 
Driver: Total Time: 27:17 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Central High School Distance: 4.19 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:27 am START Roosevelt Ave@Kulig St 9   
6:31 am STOP Windemere St@ Page Bl 9   
6:34 am STOP Saint James Bl @ Holy Cross St 13   
6:38 am STOP Carew St@Lang St 15   
6:42 am STOP Fernwold St @ Saint James Ave 21   
6:46 am END Saint James Ave across from Ames St 6   
6:55 am DEST Central High School  73 

=============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB09A CENTRAL 9AM Central AM 
Route: BB09A CENTRAL 9AM Start Time: 06:30 am Total Riders: 61 
Bus: B009 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 61 
Driver: Total Time: 24:12 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Central High School Distance: 4.95 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:30 am START Dickinson St@Washington St 49   
6:40 am END Dickinson St @ Fern St 12   
6:55 am DEST Central High School  61 

===============================================================================================  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB10AM CENTRAL 10AM Central AM 
Route: BB10AM CENTRAL 10AM Start Time: 06:10 am Total Riders: 72 
Bus: B010 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 72 
Driver: Total Time: 44:25 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Central High School Distance: 9.34 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:10 am START Sumner Ave@Garland St  11   
6:13 am STOP Allen St @ Amos Dr 9   
6:16 am STOP 1111 Allen St 1   
6:17 am STOP Allen St @ Corcoran Bl 8   
6:20 am STOP Bradley Rd @ Redstone Dr 3   
6:24 am STOP South Branch Pkwy @ Squire Ln 3   
6:27 am STOP 1295 SOUTH BRANCH PKWY 1   
6:31 am STOP 1408/1411 PLUMTREE RD 1   
6:32 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Embassy Rd 4   
6:37 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Emerson St 11   
6:40 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Gillette Ave 14   
6:43 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Harmon Ave 5   
6:48 am END Roosevelt Ave @ Pondview Dr 1   
6:55 am DEST Central High School  72 

==============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB11 AM CENTRAL 11AM Central AM 
Route: BB11 AM CENTRAL 11AM Start Time: 06:32 am Total Riders: 47 
Bus: B011 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 47 
Driver: Total Time: 22:33 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Central High School Distance: 4.09 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:32 am START Carew St@Savoy Ave 7   
6:34 am STOP Carew St @ Judson St 12   
6:38 am STOP Liberty St @ Tourigny St 9   
6:42 am STOP Liberty St @ Carew St 2   
6:43 am END Liberty St @ Phoenix St 17   
6:55 am DEST Central High School  47 

=============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB12AM CENTRAL 12AM Central AM 
Route: BB12AM CENTRAL 12AM Start Time: 06:30 am Total Riders: 57 
Bus: B012 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 57 
Driver: Total Time: 24:47 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Central High School Distance: 4.66 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:30 am START Pine St @ Florence St 5   
6:32 am STOP Pine St@Walnut St 8   
6:34 am STOP Oak St @ Quincy St 11   
6:38 am STOP Saint James Ave @ Thompson St 12   
6:42 am STOP Worthington St @ Federal St 12   
6:46 am END State ST @ Hancock St 9   
6:55 am DEST Central High School  57 

==============================================================================================  
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB13A CENTRAL 13AM Central AM 
Route: BB13A CENTRAL 13AM Start Time: 06:34 am Total Riders: 51 
Bus: B013 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 51 
Driver: Total Time: 20:24 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Central High School Distance: 3.65 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:34 am START Walnut St@James St 10   
6:38 am STOP Hickory St @ Eastern Ave 3   
6:40 am STOP Eastern Ave @ Alden St 10   
6:43 am END Eastern Ave @ King St 28   
6:55 am DEST Central High School  51 

=============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB14A CENTRAL 14AM Central AM 
Route: BB14A CENTRAL 14AM Start Time: 06:14 am Total Riders: 66 
Bus: B014 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 66 
Driver: Total Time: 40:47 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Central High School Distance: 10.08 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:14 am START BELMONT AVE@Oakland St 7   
6:16 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Parkwood St 4   
6:24 am STOP 1107 Dickinson St 1   
6:27 am STOP Tiffany St@Brentwood St 3   
6:29 am STOP Tiffany St @ Drumlin Rd 2   
6:32 am STOP Dwight Rd@Fenimore Bl 2   
6:33 am STOP Dwight Rd @ Turner St 5   
6:35 am STOP White St @Eleanor Rd 5   
6:37 am END Belmont Ave@Woodlawn St 37   
6:55 am DEST Central High School  66 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB15AM CENTRAL 15AM Central AM 
Route: BB15AM CENTRAL 15AM Start Time: 06:18 am Total Riders: 49 
Bus: B015 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 49 
Driver: Total Time: 36:19 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Central High School Distance: 8.34 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:18 am START Hancock St & Central St 10   
6:21 am STOP Hancock St@Florence St 11   
6:26 am STOP Allen St across from Alberta St 1   
6:29 am STOP Allen St @ Hartford Te 1   
6:32 am STOP 1393 Sumner Ave 2   
6:33 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Benz St 1   
6:39 am STOP Surrey Rd & Island Pond Rd 4   
6:41 am STOP Island Pond Rd @ Judith St 4   
6:46 am END Wilbraham Rd @ Dunmoreland St 15   
6:55 am DEST Central High School  49 

===============================================================================================  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB16A CENTRAL 16AM Central AM 
Route: BB16A CENTRAL 16AM Start Time: 06:31 am Total Riders: 54 
Bus: B039 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 54 
Driver: Total Time: 23:07 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Central High School Distance: 4.41 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:31 am START Sumner Ave@Pomona St 16   
6:35 am STOP Dickinson St @ Alderman St 16   
6:39 am STOP Dickinson St @ Oakland St 14   
6:43 am END Oakland St @ Orange St 8   
6:55 am DEST Central High School  54 

=============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB17A CENTRAL 17AM Central AM 
Route: BB17A CENTRAL 17AM Start Time: 06:18 am Total Riders: 69 
Bus: B017 End Time: 06:55 am Max Load: 69 
Driver: Total Time: 36:31 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Central High School Distance: 7.52 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:18 am START Orange St@Earl St 21   
6:24 am STOP White St @ Longfellow Te 9   
6:28 am STOP Blaine St @ Dorset St 5   
6:30 am STOP Dorset St @ Sumner Ave 4   
6:32 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Castle St 10   
6:37 am STOP Clough St @ Harkness Ave 5   
6:43 am END Daviston St @ E Alvord St 15   
6:55 am DEST Central High School  69 

===============================================================================================  


